Rule 4 34-CVL

{a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s}
and address{es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if

any)

Form 4 20
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the n 9 5 9 9
Insolvency Act 1986

For offictal use
B R |

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06422343

Name of Company

(a) Temple Clothing 2013 Limited formerly Gilbery Boyswear Limited

[AWe (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harms, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon
Central, London, NW4 3XP

the liquidator{s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs
as at (¢) 13 May 2013

Stgned m Date 13 May 2013

Ref JS/Gilbery/5 For Official Use

Liguidation Section Post Room

i

14/05/2013 #154
COMPANIES HOUSE

46 Vivian Avenue,
Hendon Central,
London NW4 3XP

TUESDAY

CVL 405 - LETTER TO CREDS POST 598




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

TEMPLE CLOTHING 2013 LIMITED FORMERLY GILBERY BOYSWEAR LIMITED
Company Number - 06422343

on the 13 May 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name- Neil Gilbery

Signed NQLQ\ @-QQ_QQL—-\‘

Dated 13 May 2013

CVL 320 - COPY QF 50A




Temple Clothing 2013 Limited APPENDIX A

Formerly known as:
Gilbery Boyswear Limited

Directors’ Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 13 May 2013

Estimated
Notes Book Value to Realise
Secured Creditors
Lease Deposit £17,500 £17,500
Less Landlord's Claim 6 (£5.833) the
Deficiency to Landlord £11,667 tbc
Unsecured Assets
Short Leasehold - 1107 Finchley Road, London £3,485 £Nil
Fixtures and Fitings 5 £2.654 £1,235
Stock 5 £8,400 £4,194
Goodwll 5 Nil £500
£14,539 £5929
Less unsecured creditors
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) ENl
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) £705
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) £NIl
Gilbery Clothing Limited £58,563
HSBC Bank PLC £14,200
Neil Gilbery - Director £108,000
Other Unsecured Creditors £15,650
(£197,118)
Deficiency as per creditors (£191,189)
Issued and patd up share capital £300
Deficiency as creditors and shareholders (£191,489)
Notes
1 The information contained within this Statement of Affairs 1s based upon detalls provided by the Director
2 The incluston of any clam does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal adjudication
3 The Statement of Affairs 1s subject to costs and expenses
4 No provision has been made for staff claims as there are no Preferential Creditors
5 Professional valuations were carned out by Rabbow & Co LLP, registered valuers with NAVA on a willing buyer willing seller basis
6 The recoverability of the lease deposit 1s uncertain




08 LT1'261 3
00 00T 3 Tovvii TOGEE Joy) voT BENS WOpUIMG 987 X08 Od PR s201|9N 121ep saweyl
00 000'B0T  F H19 EMN uopuo] peaisdwey pecy Avjyoury aprieg UsqieH asnoH uaqieH o/ 10221 - RGO 1IN
00 00F 3 [62506007Z6RTSOOTON 4] 18T LMN uopuY IH Axena 10d3q 1 11y 71 Suipjing U0i33as BISEM 3pel] 1auleg jo yanoiog ucpuol
00 086 3 H19 £MN 1opuo] pesjsdwey peoy Aajyaury apeseqd UusqieH 3sNOH UIgiEH] digssaupigd 458%
00 052 3 Trzsr1on jou) 1 vl ucpuoy 193115 [eAltIng §T SPIUCIY) Ysimar
00002°vT 3 {6STOBSTT LEPOOY JoH) XuE OIN uGpua) (I'H [|2msny Aempeold W1 58| 1d 3uegd JgsH
3 9% TSHE v26 Jau] 1Y% 5X8 11un {e3UA) LYA J3[joIO) LYA (LYA) SWOISN) g INU3ATY WH
S dmnek|  10TET08090Z0044/€80) [6PTLTIYV/ER0 19Y) ZAT L99] ‘moBse| D) PIneUIAqUAN, peoy soduniy 1§ {IN/aAvd) swo1sn] g Snuasay WH
0§ ¥0L 3| ToteT0809070044/€80] [662£TVV/ESD 4] XMI S0 100d1aAn 0261 *og Od {IN/3Avd) swoisn) 73 anuasdy WH
SRR R lerrez-2L06E 49l oAz TwH XF5a|ppiy MmoraeH peoy uoAy tnoy uok] uopuo 159M YUON (LD} swolsn) 1§ anLRAY WH
s o] [6bvez-7L06E J3u] vv8 8609 BAIYSHION JSBM plojpesg WIS RUCINA A3)dIyg 22140 SIUNOIY| (Lo} swoisn) g anuasay WK
00 05 3 {uruun.g exagey Ov4) (S0008TD joH} 56 €4l Alouns yaimsd) yedoing swosuey uIABH 9y | PRI JoMmad UIAEH
00 €958 3 H19 €MN uopuo peasduwiey peoy Asjyoury apeIRd UdQIEH asnoy uaqieH 0/ papiwn Juiyiop Asagpey
. 3 [shog Adgiloy Joy} 132900 uoygIng yuom|a) peoy ||am3 19MO] YLIOMjO) I100]4 ISTZ FIURUIS WINNUB LY 50|
0000501 3 {TSZ6TTHL 43Y) va0 ENN uojdweypon 886 X0@ Dd sajeY SSauIsng 115UNe) Yauseg
0002 3 oozt 19y} 187 9aM suay poomweyaiog 218353 (BnsNpU] Buipng 2sNoH AJUNJ3S, swaisAs ANd9S vy
wnowy Uiy | G ssaIppy G S51ppy ¥ ssaappy € ss*1ppy| 7 ssalppy, T ssaippy Iwey
SIONPIT) PAINIISUR
q {TTMN ‘peod AJyduld £OTT joH) dHT TMN uopuG] peoy Aajyauly vRE $nig Sl U SJeg ARieg SSIpy
oWy SUeIafey| §saIppY g ssa1ppy ¥ $590pPY, T 3391pPY Z 3591ppY Ts59.ppY FUaEN
- SI0NPID PRIDIR

9 XIGN3ddY

ET0Z AN ET 10 57




